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12/2/2024 Mon 5 First 45 Kickoff

12/3/2024 Tue 5

12/4/2024 Wed 5

12/5/2024 Thu 5

12/6/2024 Fri 5

12/7/2024 Sat 5

12/8/2024 Sun 5 Trainee Travel Day

12/9/2024 Mon 5 Remote Travel Day

12/10/2024 Tue 5 Slash Week Slash Week

12/11/2024 Wed 5 Xmas Party Slash Week

12/12/2024 Thu 5 Slash Week Slash Week

12/13/2024 Fri 5 Remote Travel Day

12/14/2024 Sat 5

12/15/2024 Sun 5

12/16/2024 Mon 5

12/17/2024 Tue 5

12/18/2024 Wed 5

12/19/2024 Thu 5

12/20/2024 Fri 5

12/21/2024 Sat 5

12/22/2024 Sun 5

12/23/2024 Mon 5

12/24/2024 Tue 5 Christmas

12/25/2024 Wed 5 Christmas Christmas

12/26/2024 Thu 5 Christmas

12/27/2024 Fri 5

12/28/2024 Sat 5

12/29/2024 Sun 5

12/30/2024 Mon 5

12/31/2024 Tue 5 Early Close New Year's Eve

1/1/2025 Wed 5 New Years Day New Years Day

1/2/2025 Thu 5 Lite RWA

1/3/2025 Fri 5 Lite RWA

1/4/2025 Sat 5

1/5/2025 Sun 5

1/6/2025 Mon 2

1/7/2025 Tue 2

1/8/2025 Wed 2

1/9/2025 Thu 2

1/10/2025 Fri 2

1/11/2025 Sat 2

1/12/2025 Sun 2

1/13/2025 Mon 2

1/14/2025 Tue 2 Makar Sankranti

1/15/2025 Wed 2

1/16/2025 Thu 2

1/17/2025 Fri 2

1/18/2025 Sat 2

1/19/2025 Sun 2

1/20/2025 Mon 2 1099 Data Due

1/21/2025 Tue 2

1/22/2025 Wed 2

1/23/2025 Thu 2

1/24/2025 Fri 2

1/25/2025 Sat 2

1/26/2025 Sun 2 Republic Day

1/27/2025 Mon 2

1/28/2025 Tue 2

1/29/2025 Wed 2 AHM + MGR

1/30/2025 Thu 2

1/31/2025 Fri 2 First 45 Ends

2/1/2025 Sat 2 Payroll Q1 Doc Cutoff

2/2/2025 Sun 2

2/3/2025 Mon 2
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2/4/2025 Tue 2

2/5/2025 Wed 2 TMM

2/6/2025 Thu 2 Superbowl 4:05

2/7/2025 Fri 2

2/8/2025 Sat 2

2/9/2025 Sun 2 Superbowl

2/10/2025 Mon 2 Late Start PTE Docs

2/11/2025 Tue 2

2/12/2025 Wed 2 1040 Kickoff

2/13/2025 Thu 2

2/14/2025 Fri 2

2/15/2025 Sat 2

2/16/2025 Sun 2

2/17/2025 Mon 2

2/18/2025 Tue 2

2/19/2025 Wed 2

2/20/2025 Thu 2

2/21/2025 Fri 2

2/22/2025 Sat 2

2/23/2025 Sun 2

2/24/2025 Mon 2 PTE MIE

2/25/2025 Tue 2

2/26/2025 Wed 2

2/27/2025 Thu 2

2/28/2025 Fri 2

3/1/2025 Sat 2

3/2/2025 Sun 2

3/3/2025 Mon 1

3/4/2025 Tue 1

3/5/2025 Wed 1 TMM

3/6/2025 Thu 1

3/7/2025 Fri 1

3/8/2025 Sat 1

3/9/2025 Sun 1

3/10/2025 Mon 1 C/1040 Docs & PTE GEM

3/11/2025 Tue 1

3/12/2025 Wed 1

3/13/2025 Thu 1

3/14/2025 Fri 1

3/15/2025 Sat 1

3/16/2025 Sun 1

3/17/2025 Mon 1 4:05 (Wear Green) PTE TRs

3/18/2025 Tue 2 Late Start

3/19/2025 Wed 2

3/20/2025 Thu 2

3/21/2025 Fri 2

3/22/2025 Sat 2

3/23/2025 Sun 2

3/24/2025 Mon 2 C/1040 MIE

3/25/2025 Tue 2

3/26/2025 Wed 2 AHM

3/27/2025 Thu 2

3/28/2025 Fri 2

3/29/2025 Sat 2

3/30/2025 Sun 2

3/31/2025 Mon 2

4/1/2025 Tue 1

4/2/2025 Wed 1 TMM

4/3/2025 Thu 1

4/4/2025 Fri 1

4/5/2025 Sat 1

4/6/2025 Sun 1



2025  
Date Day

T

C

R

W

A

Holidays Meetings Deadlines KMK Holidays

4/7/2025 Mon 1 C/1040 GEM

4/8/2025 Tue 1

4/9/2025 Wed 1

4/10/2025 Thu 1

4/11/2025 Fri 1

4/12/2025 Sat 1

4/13/2025 Sun 1

4/14/2025 Mon 1

4/15/2025 Tue 1 Fuzzy's C/1040 TRs

4/16/2025 Wed 5 Lite RWA

4/17/2025 Thu 5 Closed

4/18/2025 Fri 5 Closed

4/19/2025 Sat 5

4/20/2025 Sun 5

4/21/2025 Mon 5 Closed

4/22/2025 Tue 5 Closed

4/23/2025 Wed 5 Tax Team PTO

4/24/2025 Thu 5 Tax Team PTO

4/25/2025 Fri 5 Tax Team PTO

4/26/2025 Sat 5

4/27/2025 Sun 5

4/28/2025 Mon 5 Tax Team PTO

4/29/2025 Tue 5 Tax Team PTO

4/30/2025 Wed 5

5/1/2025 Thu 5 Payroll Q2 Doc Cutoff

5/2/2025 Fri 5

5/3/2025 Sat 5

5/4/2025 Sun 5

5/5/2025 Mon 5 Remote Travel Day

5/6/2025 Tue 5 Post Mortem/MDL

5/7/2025 Wed 5 Post Mortem/MDL

5/8/2025 Thu 5 Remote Travel Day

5/9/2025 Fri 5

5/10/2025 Sat 5

5/11/2025 Sun 5

5/12/2025 Mon 5

5/13/2025 Tue 5

5/14/2025 Wed 5

5/15/2025 Thu 5

5/16/2025 Fri 5

5/17/2025 Sat 5

5/18/2025 Sun 5

5/19/2025 Mon 5

5/20/2025 Tue 5

5/21/2025 Wed 5

5/22/2025 Thu 5

5/23/2025 Fri 5 Memorial Day

5/24/2025 Sat 5

5/25/2025 Sun 5

5/26/2025 Mon 5 Memorial Day Memorial Day

5/27/2025 Tue 5

5/28/2025 Wed 5

5/29/2025 Thu 5

5/30/2025 Fri 5

5/31/2025 Sat 5

6/1/2025 Sun 5

6/2/2025 Mon 5

6/3/2025 Tue 5

6/4/2025 Wed 5 TMM

6/5/2025 Thu 5

6/6/2025 Fri 5

6/7/2025 Sat 5
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6/8/2025 Sun 5

6/9/2025 Mon 5

6/10/2025 Tue 5

6/11/2025 Wed 5

6/12/2025 Thu 5

6/13/2025 Fri 5

6/14/2025 Sat 5

6/15/2025 Sun 5

6/16/2025 Mon 5

6/17/2025 Tue 5

6/18/2025 Wed 5

6/19/2025 Thu 5

6/20/2025 Fri 5

6/21/2025 Sat 5

6/22/2025 Sun 5

6/23/2025 Mon 5

6/24/2025 Tue 5

6/25/2025 Wed 5

6/26/2025 Thu 5

6/27/2025 Fri 5

6/28/2025 Sat 5

6/29/2025 Sun 5

6/30/2025 Mon 5 Lite RWA

7/1/2025 Tue 5 Lite RWA

7/2/2025 Wed 5 Lite RWA

7/3/2025 Thu 5 Independence Day

7/4/2025 Fri 5 Independence Day Independence Day

7/5/2025 Sat 5

7/6/2025 Sun 5

7/7/2025 Mon 5

7/8/2025 Tue 5

7/9/2025 Wed 5 TMM

7/10/2025 Thu 5

7/11/2025 Fri 5

7/12/2025 Sat 5

7/13/2025 Sun 5

7/14/2025 Mon 5

7/15/2025 Tue 5

7/16/2025 Wed 5

7/17/2025 Thu 5

7/18/2025 Fri 5

7/19/2025 Sat 5

7/20/2025 Sun 5

7/21/2025 Mon 5

7/22/2025 Tue 5

7/23/2025 Wed 5

7/24/2025 Thu 5

7/25/2025 Fri 5

7/26/2025 Sat 5

7/27/2025 Sun 5

7/28/2025 Mon 5

7/29/2025 Tue 5

7/30/2025 Wed 5 AHM + MGR

7/31/2025 Thu 5

8/1/2025 Fri 5 Payroll Q3 Doc Cutoff

8/2/2025 Sat 5

8/3/2025 Sun 5

8/4/2025 Mon 2 EXT PTE Docs

8/5/2025 Tue 2

8/6/2025 Wed 2 TMM

8/7/2025 Thu 2

8/8/2025 Fri 2
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8/9/2025 Sat 2

8/10/2025 Sun 2

8/11/2025 Mon 2 Mini-Season K/O

8/12/2025 Tue 2

8/13/2025 Wed 2

8/14/2025 Thu 2

8/15/2025 Fri 2 Independence Day-India

8/16/2025 Sat 2

8/17/2025 Sun 2

8/18/2025 Mon 2 EXT PTE MIE

8/19/2025 Tue 2

8/20/2025 Wed 2

8/21/2025 Thu 2

8/22/2025 Fri 2

8/23/2025 Sat 2

8/24/2025 Sun 2

8/25/2025 Mon 2

8/26/2025 Tue 2

8/27/2025 Wed 2

8/28/2025 Thu 2

8/29/2025 Fri 2 Labor Day

8/30/2025 Sat 2 Labor Day Weekend

8/31/2025 Sun 2 Labor Day Weekend

9/1/2025 Mon 1 Labor Day Weekend Labor Day

9/2/2025 Tue 1 EXT C/1040 Docs

9/3/2025 Wed 1 TMM

9/4/2025 Thu 1

9/5/2025 Fri 1

9/6/2025 Sat 1

9/7/2025 Sun 1

9/8/2025 Mon 1 EXT PTE GEM

9/9/2025 Tue 1

9/10/2025 Wed 1

9/11/2025 Thu 1

9/12/2025 Fri 1

9/13/2025 Sat 1

9/14/2025 Sun 1

9/15/2025 Mon 1 4:05 EXT PTE TRs 

9/16/2025 Tue 2 Late Start EXT C/1040 MIE

9/17/2025 Wed 2

9/18/2025 Thu 2

9/19/2025 Fri 2

9/20/2025 Sat 2

9/21/2025 Sun 2

9/22/2025 Mon 2

9/23/2025 Tue 2

9/24/2025 Wed 2 AHM

9/25/2025 Thu 2

9/26/2025 Fri 2

9/27/2025 Sat 2

9/28/2025 Sun 2

9/29/2025 Mon 2

9/30/2025 Tue 2

10/1/2025 Wed 1 TMM

10/2/2025 Thu 1

10/3/2025 Fri 1

10/4/2025 Sat 1

10/5/2025 Sun 1

10/6/2025 Mon 1

10/7/2025 Tue 1 EXT C/1040 GEM

10/8/2025 Wed 1

10/9/2025 Thu 1
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10/10/2025 Fri 1

10/11/2025 Sat 1

10/12/2025 Sun 1

10/13/2025 Mon 1

10/14/2025 Tue 1

10/15/2025 Wed 1 Fuzzy's EXT C/1040 TRs

10/16/2025 Thu 5 Lite RWA

10/17/2025 Fri 5 Closed

10/18/2025 Sat 5

10/19/2025 Sun 5

10/20/2025 Mon 5

10/21/2025 Tue 5 Diwali

10/22/2025 Wed 5 Gujarati New Year

10/23/2025 Thu 5

10/24/2025 Fri 5

10/25/2025 Sat 5

10/26/2025 Sun 5

10/27/2025 Mon 5

10/28/2025 Tue 5

10/29/2025 Wed 5

10/30/2025 Thu 5

10/31/2025 Fri 5

11/1/2025 Sat 5 Payroll Q4 Doc Cutoff

11/2/2025 Sun 5

11/3/2025 Mon 5

11/4/2025 Tue 5

11/5/2025 Wed 5 TMM

11/6/2025 Thu 5

11/7/2025 Fri 5

11/8/2025 Sat 5

11/9/2025 Sun 5

11/10/2025 Mon 5

11/11/2025 Tue 5

11/12/2025 Wed 5

11/13/2025 Thu 5

11/14/2025 Fri 5

11/15/2025 Sat 5

11/16/2025 Sun 5

11/17/2025 Mon 5

11/18/2025 Tue 5

11/19/2025 Wed 5 AHM

11/20/2025 Thu 5

11/21/2025 Fri 5

11/22/2025 Sat 5

11/23/2025 Sun 5

11/24/2025 Mon 5 Lite RWA

11/25/2025 Tue 5 Lite RWA

11/26/2025 Wed 5 Thanksgiving

11/27/2025 Thu 5 Thanksgiving Thanksgiving

11/28/2025 Fri 5 Thanksgiving Thanksgiving

11/29/2025 Sat 5

11/30/2025 Sun 5

12/1/2025 Mon 5

12/2/2025 Tue 5

12/3/2025 Wed 5

12/4/2025 Thu 5

12/5/2025 Fri 5

12/6/2025 Sat 5

12/7/2025 Sun 5 Remote Travel Day

12/8/2025 Mon 5 Slash Week

12/9/2025 Tue 5 Slash Week

12/10/2025 Wed 5 Xmas Party Slash Week
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12/11/2025 Thu 5 Slash Week

12/12/2025 Fri 5 Remote Travel Day

12/13/2025 Sat 5

12/14/2025 Sun 5

12/15/2025 Mon 5

12/16/2025 Tue 5

12/17/2025 Wed 5

12/18/2025 Thu 5

12/19/2025 Fri 5

12/20/2025 Sat 5

12/21/2025 Sun 5

12/22/2025 Mon 5

12/23/2025 Tue 5

12/24/2025 Wed 5 Christmas

12/25/2025 Thu 5 Christmas Christmas

12/26/2025 Fri 5 Christmas

12/27/2025 Sat 5

12/28/2025 Sun 5

12/29/2025 Mon 5

12/30/2025 Tue 5

12/31/2025 Wed 5 Early Close New Year's Eve

1/1/2026 Thu 5 New Years Day New Year's Day

1/2/2026 Fri 5 Closed

1/3/2026 Sat 5

1/4/2026 Sun 5


